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Standardowe koła do pasów calowych z ębatych typu: 
XL, L, H, XH  

XL 037 
kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U H 

Ø W d 
Ø (Mx) Flan- 

sze 
Mater- 

iał 
10 XL 037 1 6F 10 16,17 15,66 20 19,8 5,5 - 9,5 14,3 4 M3 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

S
T

A
L 

11 XL 037 1 6F 11 17,79 17,28 20 19,8 5,5 - 11,1 14,3 4 M3 
12 XL 037 1 6F 12 19,40 18,89 24 19,8 5,5 - 12,7 14,3 4 M3 
14 XL 037 1 6F 14 22,64 22,13 27 19,8 5,5 - 14,3 14,3 6 M4 
15 XL 037 1 6F 15 24,25 23,74 27 19,8 5,5 - 15,9 14,3 6 M4 
16 XL 037 1 6F 16 25,87 25,36 30 19,8 5,5 - 17,5 14,3 6 M4 
18 XL 037 1 6F 18 29,11 28,60 33 19,8 5,5 - 20,6 14,3 6 M4 
20 XL 037 1 6F 20 32,34 31,83 36 22,2 7,9 - 23,8 14,3 6 M4 
21 XL 037 1 6F 21 33,96 33,45 40 22,2 7,9 - 23,8 14,3 6 M4 
22 XL 037 1 6F 22 35,57 35,06 40 22,2 7,9 - 25,4 14,3 6 M4 
24 XL 037 1 6F 24 38,81 38,30 46 22,2 7,9 - 27,0 14,3 6 M4 
26 XL 037 1 6F 26 42,03 41,53 46 22,2 7,9 - 30,0 14,3 6 M4 
28 XL 037 1 6F 28 45,28 44,77 50 22,2 7,9 - 30,2 14,3 6 M4 
30 XL 037 1 6F 30 48,51 48,00 55 22,2 7,9 - 34,9 14,3 6 M4 
32 XL 037 2 6 32 51,74 51,23 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 6 M4 

B
E

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

 

A
LU

M
IN

IU
M

 36 XL 037 2 6 36 58,21 57,70 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
40 XL 037 2 6 40 64,68 64,17 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
42 XL 037 4 6w 42 67,91 67,40 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
44 XL 037 4 6w 44 71,15 70,64 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
48 XL 037 4 6w 48 77,62 77,11 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
60 XL 037 7 6A 60 97,02 96,51 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 
72 XL 037 7 6A 72 116,3 115,92 - 25,4 11,1 - 38,0 14,3 8 M4 

(Mx ) Śruby ustalające 

 

L 050 
kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater-
iał 

10 L 050 1 6F 10 30,32 29,56 33,00 26,0 7,0 - 22,0 19,0 - 6 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

S
T

A
L 

12 L 050 1 6F 12 36,38 35,62 40,00 26,0 7,0 - 28,0 19,0 - 6 
13 L 050 1 6F 13 39,41 38,65 47,00 26,0 7,0 - 30,0 19,0 - 6 
14 L 050 1 6F 14 42,,45 41,69 46,00 26,0 7,0 - 33,0 19,0 - 8 
15 L 050 1 6F 15 45,48 44,72 50,00 26,0 7,0 - 36,0 19,0 - 8 
16 L 050 1 6F 16 48,51 47,75 55,00 26,0 7,0 - 38,0 19,0 - 8 
17 L 050 1 6F 17 51,54 50,78 55,00 26,0 7,0 - 40,0 19,0 - 10 
18 L 050 1 6F 18 54,57 53,81 62,00 26,0 7,0 - 40,0 19,0 - 10 
19 L 050 1 6F 19 57,61 56,84 62,00 26,0 7,0 - 40,0 19,0 - 10 
20 L 050 1 6F 20 60,64 59,88 67,00 26,0 7,0 - 46,0 19,0 - 10 
21 L 050 1 6F 21 63,67 62,91 67,00 26,0 7,0 - 46,0 19,0 - 10 
22 L 050 1 6F 22 66,70 65,94 73,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 10 
24 L 050 1 6F 24 72,77 72,01 80,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 12 
26 L 050 1 6F 26 78,83 78,07 88,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 12 
28 L 050 1 6F 28 84,89 84,13 94,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 12 
30 L 050 1 6F 30 90,96 90,20 98,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 12 
32 L 050 1 6F 32 97,02 96,26 100,00 26,0 7,0 - 50,0 19,0 - 12 
36 L 050 3 6WF 36 109,15 108,39 113,00 26,0 7,0 85,0 50,0 19,0 - 12 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 40 L 050 3 6WF 40 121,28 120,52 129,00 26,0 7,0 101,0 50,0 19,0 - 12 

44 L 050 3 6AF 44 133,40 132,64 142,00 26,0 7,0 110,0 50,0 19,0 - 12 
48 L 050 6 6AF 48 145,53 144,77 151,00 26,0 7,0 123,0 50,0 19,0 - 12 
60 L 050 7 6A 60 181,91 181,15 - 28,0 9,0 159,0 50,0 19,0 - 15 

BEZ 
FLANSZ 72 L 050 7 6A 72 218,30 217,54 - 28,0 9,0 195,0 50,0 19,0 - 15 

84 L 050 7 6A 84 254,68 253,92 - 28,0 9,0 228,0 50,0 19,0 - 15 
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L 075 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

12 L 075 1 6F 12 36,38 35,62 40,00 32,0 7,0 - 28,0 25,0 - 8 

Z
   

F
LA

N
S

Z
A

M
I 

S
T

A
L 

13 L 075 1 6F 13 39,41 38,65 47,00 32,0 7,0 - 30,0 25,0 - 8 
14 L 075 1 6F 14 42,45 41,69 46,00 32,0 7,0 - 33,0 25,0 - 8 
15 L 075 1 6F 15 45,48 44,72 50,00 32,0 7,0 - 36,0 25,0 - 8 
16 L 075 1 6F 16 48,51 47,75 55,00 32,0 7,0 - 38,0 25,0 - 8 
17 L 075 1 6F 17 51,54 50,78 55,00 32,0 7,0 - 40,0 25,0 - 10 
18 L 075 1 6F 18 54,57 53,81 62,00 32,0 7,0 - 40,0 25,0 - 10 
19 L 075 1 6F 19 57,61 56,84 62,00 32,0 7,0 - 40,0 25,0 - 10 
20 L 075 1 6F 20 60,64 59,88 67,00 32,0 7,0 - 46,0 25,0 - 10 
21 L 075 1 6F 21 63,67 62,91 67,00 32,0 7,0 - 46,0 25,0 - 10 
22 L 075 1 6F 22 66,70 65,94 73,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 10 
24 L 075 1 6F 24 72,77 72,01 80,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 12 
26 L 075 1 6F 26 78,83 78,07 88,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 12 
28 L 075 1 6F 28 84,89 84,13 94,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 12 
30 L 075 1 6F 30 90,96 90,20 98,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 12 
32 L 075 1 6F 32 97,02 96,26 100,00 32,0 7,0 - 50,0 25,0 - 12 
36 L 075 3 6WF 36 109,15 108,39 113,00 32,0 7,0 85,0 50,0 25,0 - 12 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 40 L 075 3 6WF 40 121,28 120,52 129,00 32,0 7,0 101,0 60,0 25,0 - 12 

44 L 075 6 6AF 44 133,40 132,64 142,00 32,0 7,0 110,0 60,0 25,0 - 12 
48 L 075 6 6AF 48 145,53 144,77 151,00 32,0 7,0 123,0 60,0 25,0 - 12 
60 L 075 7 6A 60 181,91 181,15 - 35,0 9,0 159,0 60,0 25,0 - 15 

BEZ 
FLANSZ 72 L 075 7 6A 72 218,30 217,54 - 35,0 9,0 195,0 60,0 25,0 - 15 

84 L 075 7 6A 84 254,68 253,92 - 35,0 9,0 228,0 60,0 26,0 - 15 

 

L 100 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

12 L 100 1 6F 12 36,38 35,62 40,00 38,0 7,0 - 28,0 31,0 - 8 

Z
   

F
LA

N
S

Z
A

M
I 

S
T

A
L 

13 L 100 1 6F 13 39,41 38,65 47,00 38,0 7,0 - 30,0 31,0 - 8 
14 L 100 1 6F 14 42,45 41,69 46,00 38,0 7,0 - 33,0 31,0 - 8 
15 L 100 1 6F 15 45,48 44,72 50,00 38,0 7,0 - 36,0 31,0 - 8 
16 L 100 1 6F 16 48,51 47,75 55,00  38,0 7,0 - 38,0 31,0 - 8 
17 L 100 1 6F 17 51,54 50,78 55,00 38,0 7,0 - 40,0 31,0 - 10 
18 L 100 1 6F 18 54,57 53,81 62,00 38,0 7,0 - 40,0 31,0 - 10 
19 L 100 1 6F 19 57,61 56,84 62,00 38,0 7,0 - 40,0 31,0 - 10 
20 L 100 1 6F 20 60,64 59,88 67,00 38,0 7,0 - 46,0 31,0 - 10 
21 L 100 1 6F 21 63,67 62,91 67,00 38,0 7,0 - 46,0 31,0 - 10 
22 L 100 1 6F 22 66,70 65,94 73,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 10 
24 L 100 1 6F 24 72,77 72,01 80,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 12 
26 L 100 1 6F 26 78,83 78,07 88,,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 12 
28 L 100 1 6F 28 84,89 84,13 94,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 12 
30 L 100 1 6F 30 90,96 90,20 98,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 12 
32 L 100 1 6F 32 97,02 96,26 100,00 38,0 7,0 - 50,0 31,0 - 12 
36 L 100 5 6WCF 36 109,15 108,39 113,00 32,0 6,0 85,0 50,0 32,0 6 12 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 40 L 100 5 6WCF 40 121,28 120,52 129,00 32,0 6,0 101,0 60,0 32,0 6 12 

44 L 100 8 10AF 44 133,40 132,64 142,00 32,0 - 110,0 60,0 32,0 - 12 
48 L 100 8 10AF 48 145,53 144,77 151,00 32,0 - 123,0 60,0 32,0 - 12 
60L 100 7 6A 60 181,91 181,15 - 35,0 3,0 159,0 60,0 32,0 - 15 

BEZ 
FLANSZ 72 L 100 7 6A 72 218,30 217,54 - 35,0 3,0 195,0 60,0 32,0 - 15 

84 L 100 7 6A 84 254,68 253,92 - 35,0 3,0 228,0 60,0 32,0 - 15 

 

H 100 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

14 H 100 1 6F 14 56,60 55,23 62,00 41,0 10,0 - 40,0 31,0 - 10 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

S
T

A
L 

16 H 100 1 6F 16 64,68 63,61 67,00 41,0 10,0 - 46,0 31,0 - 10 
18 H 100 1 6F 18 72,77 71,40 80,00 41,0 10,0 - 54,0 31,0 - 12 
19 H 100 1 6F 19 76,81 75,44 84,00 41,0 10,0 - 58,0 31,0 - 12 
20 H 100 1 6F 20 80,85 79,48 88,00 41,0 10,0 - 62,0 31,0 - 12 
21 H 100 1 6F 21 84,89 83,52 94,00 41,0 10,0 - 67,0 31,0 - 12 
22 H 100 1 6F 22 88,94 87,57 94,00 41,0 10,0 - 70,0 31,0 - 12 
24 H 100 1 6F 24 97,02 95,65 104,00 41,0 10,0 - 75,0 31,0 - 12 
26 H 100 5 6WCF 26 105,11 103,74 108,00 32,0 8,0 83,0 55,0 32,0 8 15 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

28 H 100 5 6WCF 28 113,19 111,92 118,00 32,0 8,0 92,0 60,0 32,0 8 15 
30 H 100 5 6WCF 30 121,28 119,91 129,00 32,0 8,0 101,0 60,0 32,0 8 15 
32 H 100 3 6WF 32 129,36 127,99 137,00 40,0 8,0 109,0 70,0 32,0 - 20 
36 H 100 3 6WF 36 145,53 144,16 151,00 40,0 8,0 123,0 80,0 32,0 - 20 
40 H 100 6 6AF 40 161,70 160,33 168,00 40,0 8,0 140,0 80,0 32,0 - 20 
44 H 100 6 6AF 44 177,87 176,50 191,00 40,0 8,0 149,0 80,0 32,0 - 20 
48 H 100 6 6AF 48 194,04 192,67 199,00 40,0 8,0 169,0 80,0 32,0 - 20 
60 H 100 7 6A 60 242,55 241,18 - 45,0 11,0 215,0 80,0 34,0 - 20 

B
E

Z
 

F
LA

N
S

Z
 

72 H 100 7 6A 72 291,06 289,69 - 45,0 11,0 262,0 80,0 34,0 - 20 
84 H 100 7 6A 84 339,57 338,20 - 45,0 11,0 312,0 80,0 34,0 - 20 
96 H 100 7 6A 96 388,08 386,71 - 45,0 11,0 359,0 80,0 34,0 - 20 

120 H 100 7 6A 120 485,10 483,73 - 50,0 16,0 455,0 90,0 34,0 - 20 
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H 150 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

14 H150 1 6F 14 56,60 55,23 62,00 54,0 10,0 - 40,0 44,0 - 12 

Z
   

F
LA

N
S

Z
A

M
I S

T
A

L 

16 H150 1 6F 16 64,68 63,61 67,60 54,0 10,0 - 46,0 44,0 - 12 
18 H150 1 6F 18 72,77 71,40 80,00 54,0 10,0 - 54,0 44,0 - 12 
19 H150 1 6F 19 76,81 75,44 84,00 54,0 10,0 - 58,0 44,0 - 12 
20 H150 1 6F 20 80,85 79,48 88,00 54,0 10,0 - 62,0 44,0 - 12 
21 H150 1 6F 21 84,89 83,52 94,00 54,0 10,0 - 67,0 44,0 - 12 
22 H150 1 6F 22 88,94 87,57 94,00 54,0 10,0 - 70,0 44,0 - 12 
24 H150 1 6F 24 97,02 95,65 104,00 54,0 10,0 - 75,0 44,0 - 12 
26 H150 5 6WCF 26 105,11 103,74 108,00 35,0 8,0 83,0 55,0 45,0 18 15 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

28 H150 5 6WCF 28 113,19 111,92 118,00 35,0 8,0 92,0 60,0 45,0 18 15 
30 H150 5 6WCF 30 121,28 119,91 129,00 35,0 8,0 101,0 60,0 45,0 18 15 
32 H150 5 6WF 32 129,36 127,99 137,00 45,0 8,0 109,0 70,0 45,0 8 20 
36 H150 5 6WF 36 145,53 144,16 151,00 45,0 8,0 123,0 80,0 45,0 8 20 
40 H150 8 10AF 40 161,70 160,33 168,00 45,0 - 140,0 80,0 45,0 - 20 
44 H150 8 10AF 44 177,87 176,50 191,00 45,0 - 149,0 80,0 45,0 - 20 
48 H150 8 10AF 48 194,04 192,67 199,00 45,0 - 169,0 85,0 45,0 - 20 
60 H150 9 10A 60 242,55 241,18 - 46,0 - 215,0 85,0 46,0 - 20 

B
E

Z 
FL

A
N

S
Z 72 H150 9 10A 72 291,06 289,69 - 46,0 - 262,0 85,0 46,0 - 20 

84 H150 9 10A 84 339,57 338,20 - 46,0 - 312,0 85,0 46,0 - 20 
96 H150 9 10A 96 388,08 386,71 - 46,0 - 359,0 85,0 46,0 - 20 
120 H150 7 6A 120 485,10 483,73 - 55,0 9,0 455,0 95,0 46,0 - 24 

 

H 200 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

14 H 200 1 6F 14 56,60 55,23 62,00 68,0 10,0 - 40,0 58,0 - 12 

Z
   

F
LA

N
S

Z
A

M
I S

T
A

L 

16 H 200 1 6F 16 64,68 63,61 67,00 68,0 10,0 - 46,0 58,0 - 15 
18 H 200 1 6F 18 72,77 71,40 80,00 68,0 10,0 - 54,0 58,0 - 15 
19 H 200 1 6F 19 76,81 75,44 84,00 68,0 10,0 - 58,0 58,0 - 15 
20 H 200 1 6F 20 80,85 79,48 88,00 68,0 10,0 - 62,0 58,0 - 15 
21 H 200 1 6F 21 84,89 83,52 94,00 68,0 10,0 - 67,0 58,0 - 15 
22 H 200 1 6F 22 88,94 87,57 94,00 68,0 10,0 - 70,0 58,0 - 15 
24 H 200 1 6F 24 97,02 95,65 104,00 68,0 10,0 - 75,0 58,0 - 15 
26 H 200 5 6WCF 26 105,11 103,74 108,00 42,0 8,0 83,0 60,0 58,0 24 15 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

28 H 200 5 6WCF 28 113,19 111,92 118,00 42,0 8,0 92,0 60,0 58,0 24 15 
30 H 200 5 6WCF 30 121,28 119,91 129,00 42,0 8,0 101,0 70,0 58,0 24 15 
32 H 200 5 6WCF 32 129,36 127,99 137,00 47,0 8,0 109,0 70,0 58,0 19 20 
36 H 200 5 6WCF 36 145,53 144,16 151,00 47,0 8,0 123,0 80,0 58,0 19 20 
40 H 200 10 11AF 40 161,70 160,33 168,00 45,0 13,0 139,0 80,0 58,0 - 20 
44 H 200 10 11AF 44 177,87 176,50 191,00 45,0 13,0 149,0 80,0 58,0 - 20 
48 H 200 10 11AF 48 194,04 192,67 199,00 45,0 13,0 169,0 85,0 58,0 - 20 
60 H 200 11 11A 60 242,55 241,18 - 50,0 10,0 215,0 90,0 60,0 - 20 

B
E

Z 
FL

A
N

S
Z 72 H 200 11 11A 72 291,06 289,69 - 50,0 10,0 262,0 90,0 60,0 - 20 

84 H 200 11 11A 84 339,57 338,20 - 50,0 10,0 312,0 90,0 60,0 - 20 
96 H 200 11 11A 96 388,08 386,71 - 50,0 10,0 359,0 90,0 60,0 - 20 

120 H 200 9 10A 120 485,10 483,73 - 60,0 - 455,0 100,0 60,0 - 24 

 

H 300 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

16 H 300 1 6F 16 64,68 63,61 67,00 94,0 10,0 - 46,0 84,0 - 15 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

S
T

A
L 

18 H 300 1 6F 18 72,77 71,40 80,00 94,0 10,0 - 54,0 84,0 - 15 
19 H 300 1 6F 19 76,81 75,44 84,00 94,0 10,0 - 58,0 84,0 - 15 
20 H 300 1 6F 20 80,85 79,48 88,00 94,0 10,0 - 62,0 84,0 - 15 
21 H 300 1 6F 21 84,89 83,52 94,00 94,0 10,0 - 67,0 84,0 - 15 
22 H 300 1 6F 22 88,94 87,57 94,00 94,0 10,0 - 70,0 84,0 - 15 
24 H 300 1 6F 24 97,02 95,65 104,00 94,0 10,0 - 75,0 84,0 - 15 
26 H 300 5 6WCF 26 105,11 103,74 108,00 57,0 8,0 83,0 60,0 84,0 35 15 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

28 H 300 5 6WCF 28 113,19 111,92 118,00 57,0 8,0 92,0 60,0 84,0 35 15 
30 H 300 5 6WCF 30 121,28 119,91 129,00 57,0 8,0 101,0 70,0 84,0 35 15 
32 H 300 5 6WCF 32 129,36 127,99 137,00 57,0 8,0 109,0 70,0 84,0 35 20 
36 H 300 5 6WCF 36 145,53 144,16 151,00 57,0 8,0 123,0 80,0 84,0 35 20 
40 H 300 10 11AF 40 161,70 160,33 168,00 55,0 29,0 139,0 80,0 84,0 - 20 
44 H 300 10 11AF 44 177,87 176,50 191,00 55,0 29,0 149,0 80,0 84,0 - 20 
48 H 300 10 11AF 48 194,04 192,67 199,00 55,0 29,0 169,0 85,0 84,0 - 20 
60 H 300 11 11A 60 242,55 241,18 - 55,0 31,0 215,0 100,0 86,0 - 20 

BEZ 
FLANSZ 

72 H 300 11 11A 72 291,06 289,69 - 55,0 31,0 262,0 100,0 86,0 - 20 
84 H 300 11 11A 84 339,57 338,20 - 55,0 31,0 312,0 100,0 86,0 - 20 
96 H 300 11 11A 96 388,08 386,71 - 55,0 31,0 359,0 100,0 86,0 - 20 
120 H 300 11 11A 120 485,10 483,73 - 65,0 21,0 455,0 110,0 86,0 - 24 
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XH 200 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

18 XH 200 12 6CF 18 127,34 124,55 134,00 62,0 18,0 - 85,0 62,0 18 20 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

20 XH 200 12 6CF 20 141,49 138,70 150,00 62,0 18,0 - 95,0 62,0 18 20 
22 XH 200 12 6CF 22 155,64 152,85 166,00 62,0 18,0 - 110,0 62,0 18 20 
24 XH 200 12 6CF 24 169,79 167,00 177,00 62,0 18,0 - 125,0 62,0 18 25 
26 XH 200 12 6CF 26 183,94 181,15 191,00 62,0 18,0 - 140,0 62,0 18 25 
28 XH 200 5 6WCF 28 198,08 195,29 199,00 62,0 18,0 156,0 120,0 62,0 18 25 
30 XH 200 5 6WCF 30 212,23 209,44 216,00 62,0 18,0 170,0 120,0 62,0 18 25 
32 XH 200 5 6WCF 32 226,38 223,59 232,00 62,0 18,0 184,0 130,0 62,0 18 25 
40 XH 200 5 6WCF 40 283,98 280,19 288,00 62,0 18,0 240,0 140,0 62,0 18 25  
48 XH 200 7 6A 48 339,57 336,78 - 80,0 15,0 297,0 150,0 65,0 - 30 

B
E

Z
 

F
LA

N
S

Z
 60 XH 200 7 6A 60 424,47 421,68 - 80,0 15,0 382,0 150,0 65,0 - 30 

72 XH 200 7 6A 72 509,36 506,57 - 80,0 15,0 467,0 150,0 65,0 - 40 
84 XH 200 7 6A 84 594,25 591,46 - 80,0 15,0 552,0 160,0 65,0 - 40 
96 XH 200 7 6A 96 679,14 676,35 - 80,0 15,0 635,0 160,0 65,0 - 40 

120 XH 200 7 6A 120 848,93 846,14 - 80,0 15,0 805,0 160,0 65,0 - 40 

 

XH 300 
Kod typ typ Ilość 

zębów 
R 
Ø 

S 
Ø 

e 
Ø Y Z U 

Ø 
H 
Ø W E d 

Ø 
Flan- 
sze 

Mater- 
iał 

18 XH 300 12 6CF 18 127,34 124,55 134,00 70,0 16,0 - 85,0 89,0 35 20 

Z
  F

LA
N

S
Z

A
M

I 

Ż
E

LI
W

O
 

20 XH 300 12 6CF 20 141,49 138,70 150,00 70,0 16,0 - 95,0 89,0 35 20 
22 XH 300 12 6CF 22 155,64 152,85 166,00 70,0 16,0 - 110,0 89,0 35 20 
24 XH 300 12 6CF 24 169,79 167,00 177,00 70,0 16,0 - 125,0 89,0 35 25 
26 XH 300 12 6CF 26 183,94 181,15 191,00 70,0 16,0 - 140,0 89,0 35 25 
28 XH 300 5 6WCF 28 198,08 195,29 199,00 70,0 16,0 156,0 120,0 89,0 35 25 
30 XH 300 5 6WCF 30 212,23 209,44 216,00 70,0 16,0 170,0 120,0 89,0 35 25 
32 XH 300 5 6WCF 32 226,38 223,59 232,00 70,0 16,0 184,0 130,0 89,0 35 25 
40 XH 300 5 6WCF 40 283,98 280,19 288,00 70,0 16,0 240,0 140,0 89,0 35 25  
48 XH 300 9 10A 48 339,57 336,78 - 92,0 - 297,0 150,0 92,0 - 30 

B
E

Z
 

F
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S

Z
 60 XH 300 9 10A 60 424,47 421,68 - 92,0 - 382,0 150,0 92,0 - 30 

72 XH 300 9 10A 72 509,36 506,57 - 92,0 - 467,0 150,0 92,0 - 40 
84 XH 300 9 10A 84 594,25 591,46 - 92,0 - 552,0 160,0 92,0 - 40 
96 XH 300 9 10A 96 679,14 676,35 - 92,0 - 635,0 160,0 92,0 - 40 

120 XH 300 9 10A 120 848,93 846,14 - 92,0 - 805,0 160,0 92,0 - 40 

 

XH 400 
Kod typ typ Ilość 
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18 XH 400 12 6CF 18 127,34 124,55 134,00 85,0 16,0 - 85,0 116,0 47 20 

Z
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I 
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20 XH 400 12 6CF 20 141,49 138,70 150,00 85,0 16,0 - 95,0 116,0 47 20 
22 XH 400 12 6CF 22 155,64 152,85 166,00 85,0 16,0 - 110,0 116,0 47 20 
24 XH 400 12 6CF 24 169,79 167,00 177,00 85,0 16,0 - 125,0 116,0 47 25 
26 XH 400 12 6CF 26 183,94 181,15 191,00 85,0 16,0 - 140,0 116,0 47 25 
28 XH 400 5 6WCF 28 198,08 195,29 199,00 85,0 16,0 156,0 120,0 116,0 47 25 
30 XH 400 5 6WCF 30 212,23 209,44 216,00 85,0 16,0 170,0 120,0 116,0 47 25 
32 XH 400 5 6WCF 32 226,38 223,59 232,00 85,0 16,0 184,0 130,0 116,0 47 25 
40 XH 400 5 6WCF 40 283,98 280,19 288,00 85,0 16,0 240,0 140,0 116,0 47 25  
48 XH 400 11 11A 48 339,57 336,78 - 92,0 27,0 297,0 150,0 119,0 - 30 

B
E

Z
 

F
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N
S

Z
 60 XH 400 11 11A 60 424,47 421,68 - 92,0 27,0 382,0 150,0 119,0 - 30 

72 XH 400 11 11A 72 509,36 506,57 - 92,0 27,0 467,0 150,0 119,0 - 40 
84 XH 400 11 11A 84 594,25 591,46 - 92,0 27,0 552,0 160,0 119,0 - 40 
96 XH 400 11 11A 96 679,14 676,35 - 92,0 27,0 635,0 160,0 119,0 - 40 

120 XH 400 11 11A 120 848,93 846,14 - 92,0 27,0 805,0 160,0 119,0 - 40 

 

 

 

 

 

 


